
 

 

     

 

2° 
étape    

 Ste MARIE s/Semois - Ste MARIE s/Semois  
 87 km 2h.01'45" (42,874)   138 partants  

     
1 39 HAOT Maxime ECW / O2 Team 02:01:45 

2 531 ALBERTS Martijn ** TT Smits-Gilze 02:01:45 

3 370 SMITS Florian (NL) ** Stipbike Racing Team 02:01:45 

4 40 VAN DER TOUW Milan (NL) Tactic racing team 02:01:45 

5 65 DEMEERSSEMAN Bert Team OG Cycles 02:01:45 

6 100 CLAISSE Etienne Team Best Friends 02:01:45 

7 250 SCHEL Ruben (NL) Skits 02:01:45 

8 401 VAN GOIDSENHOVEN Kurt ** SLC2 02:01:45 

9 19 DECHESNE Julien ECW / O2 Team 02:01:45 

10 89 LIGTENBERG Lex (NL) Team Utreg 02:01:45 

11 204 OUSSOREN Olaf (NL) AXA de Valleirenners 02:01:45 

12 257 BLANCHY Michaël ** ECW / Boonen 02:01:45 

13 34 GILLES Amaury  ECW / O2 team cc 02:01:45 

14 113 APERS Michael UCTB 02:01:45 

15 146 VAN ROY Stijn Team Siktivity 02:01:45 

16 16 LOONTIENS Jonas Rupel Cycling Team 02:01:45 

17 238 POWER Kjell KDM-Pack Cycling-Team 02:01:45 

18 218 HAAKSMAN Jesse (NL) D.W.V. Klein Verzet 02:01:45 

19 312 BURTON Jérémy ** Team Best Friends 02:01:45 

20 14 GOOLAERTS Stijn  Rupel Cycling Team 02:01:45 

21 53 LEHNEN Thomas  ECW 02:01:45 

22 369 MEULENDIJKS Tom (NL) ** Stipbike racing team 02:01:45 

23 276 MALENGREAUX Frédéric  ECW 02:01:45 

24 458 GUILLAUME Steve ** ECW / Jimmy cycles 02:01:45 

25 121 DERUETTE Thomas  SLC2 02:01:45 

26 101 CREPIN Félicien Team Best Friends 02:01:45 

27 64 NOËL Adrien ECW / O2 Team 02:01:45 

28 175 THIJS Michiel KZLWC - DAVO 02:01:45 

29 69 PETIT Nicolas ECW 02:01:45 

30 92 WARMER Robert (NL) Team Utreg 02:01:45 

31 221 DE VRIES Nick (NL) Domrenners 02:01:45 

32 145 HENNEAU Martijn Team Siktivity 02:01:45 

33 203 VANAUDENAERDE Jarne 1 J 02:01:45 

34 66 PAULS Geoffrey ECW / O2 Team 02:01:45 

35 374 WARGEE Steven ** Team Siktivity 02:01:45 

36 214 SCHOTS Michaël Crabbé -CC Chevigny 02:01:45 

37 208 ADAM Marco Crabbé  CC Chevigny 02:01:45 

38 543 PRIMO Gino ** John saey cycling team 02:01:45 

39 26 DENIS Maxime ECW / Team Cammaerts 02:01:45 

40 232 BUSKERMOLEN Sven (NL) HACT 02:01:45 

41 97 STIENSTRA Peter (NL) TWC Pijnenburg 02:01:45 

42 76 DE MONNINK Joris (NL) Tempo Hoppenbrouwers  02:01:45 

43 21 DEFOSSA François ECW / O2 Team 02:01:45 

44 248 ADRIAANSEN Lars (NL) RWC Ahoy 02:01:45 

45 29 DEREMETZ David (F) US Thierville 02:01:45 



46 311 DELCORPS Grégory ** ECW 02:01:45 

47 169 VAN WEELE Jannes (NL) USWV De Domrenner 02:01:45 

48 226 VANTON Jelle DVVD 02:01:45 

49 112 MOMBAERTS Sven Tedam Spartacus 02:01:45 

50 57 VAN DER VEGT Max (NL) Tandje Hoger 02:01:45 

51 233 GOEMAERE Ralf Individuel 02:01:45 

52 13 CLEREBOUTSven Rupel Cycling Team 02:01:45 

53 24 TOEN Max Rupel Cycling team 02:01:45 

54 263 CHAVEZ Fabrice ECWQ / O2 Team. 02:01:45 

55 155 RIEFF Thomas (NL) Tempo Hoppenbrouwers  02:01:45 

56 177 VOSSEN Lennard ODB cycling team 02:01:45 

57 141 GERARD Florian LVC Eagles Team 02:01:45 

58 234 NAERT Stan Individuel 02:01:45 

59 5 MAARLEVELD Joris (NL) WV de Amstel 02:01:45 

60 331 PONSARD Julien ** SLC2 02:01:45 

61 133 THEODORE Xavier  Crabbé -CC Chevigny 02:01:45 

62 126 DEBRY Romain SLC2 02:01:45 

63 127 DE LIE Axel Crabbé -CC Chevigny 02:01:45 

64 505 SOENEN John ** Sport en Moedig Genk 02:01:45 

65 114 DE WITTE Yannick UCTB 02:01:45 

66 171 HEIJER Hugo (NL) USWV De Domrenner 02:01:45 

67 44 HILGERS Michaël ECW 02:01:52 

68 202 BUYL Maxim Injdividueel  02:01:52 

69 372 VAN PASSEL Boris ** 1 J 02:01:52 

70 36 GREGOIRE Simon ECW / Cycles Grégoire 02:01:56 

71 200 NIJS Yente UCTB 02:01:56 

72 201 RUCHTIE Wouter (NL) Hanzerenners Zwolle 02:01:56 

73 180 SCHOON Bart (NL) WSWV Hellingproof 02:01:56 

74 96 ROMBOUTS Jeroen (NL) TWC Pijnenburg 02:01:56 

75 186 VANDESANDE Sebastiaan  UCTB 02:01:56 

76 360 ALAERTS Wouter ** *** 02:02:51 

77 17 PHILIPSEN Giovanni Rupel Cycling Team 02:02:51 

78 515 HALIN Grégory ** Crabbé -CC Chevigny 02:02:51 

79 207 DEMARCHE Florian  Crabbé - CC Chevigny 02:03:30 

80 123 DORIFAT Anthony SLC2 02:05:24 

81 68 PEPINSTER Sébastien ECW / Pepinster-Primeurs 02:05:24 

82 12 CLEREBOUT Jorn Rupel Cycling Team 02:05:24 

83 138 SOENEN Jakob Team Siktivity 02:06:11 

84 190 HAAKSMAN Max (NL) Wv het stadion 02:06:11 

85 51 HINRICHS Ronald (NL) Tandje Hoger 02:09:38 

86 37 VAN DIEST Nick (NL) Swift amateurs 02:09:38 

87 480 BONJEAN Hugues ** Ser'velo Team 02:09:38 

88 124 DEMORY Stefan SLC2 02:10:01 

89 241 MENNEN Bram (NL) MSMWV Dutch Mountains  02:11:36 

90 240 MARLEIN Indy (NL) MSMWV Dutch Mountains  02:12:14 

91 243 WISSING Jari (NL) MSMWV Dutch Mountains  02:12:14 

92 363 DE JONGE Daan (NL) ** RTV Oldenzaalse WCL 02:12:17 

93 172 LAMBERTS Max (NL) USWV de Domrenner 02:12:17 

94 244 SCHAAF Thomas (F) Nancy Couronne Cyclisme 02:12:25 

95 176 VAN DE POPPE Ruben (NL) USWV de Domrenners 02:12:55 

96 366 GERARD Jean-Benoît ** SLC2 02:14:40 

97 660 THIRY Jean-François ** Scott Factory Team 02:14:40 

98 122 ARNOULD Loris SLC2 02:14:40 

99 216 SPIES Diego J Crabbé -CC Chevigny 02:16:25 

100 54 HOEKSTRA Igmar (NL) Tandje Hoger 02:20:43 

101 170 DE RONDE Quinten (NL) USWV De Domrenner 02:24:27 

         

DNF 6 NEULENS Nathan J Crabbe - CC Chevigny  

DNF 7 TERLINDEN-RUHL Lucas Brussels Big Brackets  



DNF 10 MAARLEVELD Koen (NL) WV de Amstel  

DNF 45 KOCH Antoine ECW  

DNF 47 LAMBINON Christophe ECW  

DNF 49 FEITSMA Wouter (NL) Tandje Hoger  

DNF 55 LOUWRIER Mozes (NL) Tandje Hoger  

DNF 71 DE BEST Daan Team SKITS  

DNF 77 MATON Bjarne (NL) TWC Hoppenbrouwers  

DNF 82 WOLKOWICZ Romain ECW / O2 Team  

DNF 88 HUPKES Jasper (NL) Team Utreg  

DNF 90 VAN DER KLEIJ Ewout (NL) Team Utreg  

DNF 98 WISCOUR Alexandre (F) US Thierville  

DNF 115 AUTHELET Yohann SLC2 / 1 J   

DNF 120 ENSCH Simon SLC2  

DNF 135 BOUQUETTE Léopold Crabbé -CC Chevigny  

DNF 153 PROVENZANO Leroy Individueel  

DNF 158 TRUJILLO Raphaël (F) Brussels Big Brackets  

DNF 168 BUTEIJN Yaron (NL) USWV de Domrenner  

DNF 174 VAN RAMSHORST Stefan(NL) USWV De Domrenner  

DNF 179 VAN HEELSUM Jetze (NL) W.S.W.V. Hellingproof   

DNF 197 BOMAL Jacques ECW / Foxyweld   

DNF 199 GALICIA Wannes UCTB   

DNF 205 PLANCKAERT Jens Bouvercyclingteam   

DNF 206 BELCHE Baptiste Crabbé - CC Chevigny   

DNF 210 DREEZEN Seppe Crabbé -CC Chevigny   

DNF 217 VAN HOLM Louis J Crabbé -CC Chevigny   

DNF 225 SEMES Simon  DRP   

DNF 231 VAN BOVEN Willem GEAL Cycling Team   

DNF 247 KOOIJ Luke (NL) RTV de Bollenstreek   

DNF 328 GODARD Régis ** Team Liégeois   

DNF 367 GOETHALS Tim ** SLC2   

DNF 485 STEVENS Thierry ** Team Liégeois   

DNF 533 GEORGES Frédéric ** LVC Eagles Team   

DNF 542 MAITREJEAN Stéphane ** SLC2   

DNF 545 VAN AGT Eva (NL) MSMWV Dutch Mountains   

DNF 771 WIDART Dominique ** ECW   

          

  GPM     pts 

1 40 VAN DER TOUW Milan (NL) Tactic racing team 8 

2 127 DE LIE Axel Crabbé -CC Chevigny 8 

3 121 DERUETTE Thomas  SLC2 5 

4 101 CREPIN Félicien Team Best Friends 5 

5 100 CLAISSE Etienne Team Best Friends 3 

6 401 VAN GOIDSENHOVEN Kurt ** SLC2 3 

          

  RUSH       

1 14 GOOLAERTS Stijn  Rupel Cycling Team 8 

2 89 LIGTENBERG Lex (NL) Team Utreg 5 

3 401 VAN GOIDSENHOVEN Kurt ** SLC2 3 

 

       

  

CLASSEMENT 
GENERAL      

       
1 370 SMITS Florian (NL) ** Stipbike Racing Team 04:20:01   6 

2 39 HAOT Maxime ECW / O2 Team 04:20:01   13 

3 250 SCHEL Ruben (NL) Skits 04:20:01   14 

4 19 DECHESNE Julien ECW / O2 Team 04:20:01   15 

5 113 APERS Michael UCTB 04:20:01   16 



6 65 DEMEERSSEMAN Bert Team OG Cycles 04:20:01   21 

7 40 VAN DER TOUW Milan (NL) Tactic racing team 04:20:01   24 

8 401 VAN GOIDSENHOVEN Kurt ** SLC2 04:20:01   26 

9 312 BURTON Jérémy ** Team Best Friends 04:20:01   27 

10 218 HAAKSMAN Jesse (NL) D.W.V. Klein Verzet 04:20:01   31 

11 238 POWER Kjell KDM-Pack Cycling-Team 04:20:01   31 

12 100 CLAISSE Etienne Team Best Friends 04:20:01   32 

13 458 GUILLAUME Steve ** ECW / Jimmy cycles 04:20:01   34 

14 204 OUSSOREN Olaf (NL) AXA de Valleirenners 04:20:01   34 

15 175 THIJS Michiel KZLWC - DAVO 04:20:01   37 

16 64 NOËL Adrien ECW / O2 Team 04:20:01   42 

17 92 WARMER Robert (NL) Team Utreg 04:20:01   49 

18 53 LEHNEN Thomas  ECW 04:20:01   51 

19 121 DERUETTE Thomas  SLC2 04:20:01   52 

20 14 GOOLAERTS Stijn  Rupel Cycling Team 04:20:01   52 

21 214 SCHOTS Michaël Crabbé Toitures-CC Chevigny 04:20:01   53 

22 369 MEULENDIJKS Tom (NL) ** Stipbike racing team 04:20:01   59 

23 531 ALBERTS Martijn ** TT Smits-Gilze 04:20:01   63 

24 221 DE VRIES Nick (NL) Domrenners 04:20:01   67 

25 127 DE LIE Axel Crabbé Toitures-CC Chevigny 04:20:01   68 

26 34 GILLES Amaury  ECW / O2 team cc 04:20:01   69 

27 112 MOMBAERTS Sven Tedam Spartacus 04:20:01   71 

28 13 CLEREBOUT Sven Rupel Cycling Team 04:20:01   73 

29 226 VANTON Jelle DVVD 04:20:01   73 

30 232 BUSKERMOLEN Sven (NL) HACT 04:20:01   74 

31 26 DENIS Maxime ECW / Team Cammaerts 04:20:01   74 

32 69 PETIT Nicolas ECW 04:20:01   84 

33 374 WARGEE Steven ** Team Siktivity 04:20:01   85 

34 169 VAN WEELE Jannes (NL) USWV De Domrenner 04:20:01   90 

35 248 ADRIAANSEN Lars (NL) RWC Ahoy 04:20:01   91 

36 505 SOENEN John ** Sport en Moedig Genk 04:20:01   92 

37 171 HEIJER Hugo (NL) USWV De Domrenner 04:20:01   95 

38 114 DE WITTE Yannick UCTB 04:20:01   96 

39 331 PONSARD Julien ** SLC2 04:20:01   98 

40 133 THEODORE Xavier  Crabbé Toitures-CC Chevigny 04:20:01   101 

41 76 DE MONNINK Joris (NL) Tempo Hoppenbrouwers  04:20:01   101 

42 57 VAN DER VEGT Max (NL) Tandje Hoger 04:20:01   103 

43 177 VOSSEN Lennard ODB cycling team 04:20:01   110 

44 5 MAARLEVELD Joris (NL) WV de Amstel 04:20:01   111 

45 202 BUYL Maxim Individueel  04:20:08 à 7" 113 

46 44 HILGERS Michaël ECW 04:20:08   129 

47 200 NIJS Yente UCTB 04:20:12 11" 128 

48 155 RIEFF Thomas (NL) Tempo Hoppenbrouwers -  04:20:22 21" 119 

49 186 VANDESANDE Sebastiaan  UCTB 04:20:33 32" 141 

50 257 BLANCHY Michaël ** ECW / Boonen 04:20:41 40" 81 

51 96 ROMBOUTS Jeroen (NL) TWC Pijnenburg 04:21:06 1'05" 144 

52 17 PHILIPSEN Giovanni Rupel Cycling Team 04:21:07 1'06" 101 

53 66 PAULS Geoffrey ECW / O2 Team 04:21:37 1'36" 106 

54 12 CLEREBOUT Jorn Rupel Cycling Team 04:24:01 4'00" 147 

55 543 PRIMO Gino ** John saey cycling team 04:24:25 4'24" 111 

56 190 HAAKSMAN Max (NL) Wv het stadion 04:24:27 4'26" 142 

57 180 SCHOON Bart (NL) WSWV Hellingproof 04:26:40 6'39" 147 

58 480 BONJEAN Hugues ** Ser'velo Team 04:27:54 7'53" 126 

59 37 VAN DIEST Nick (NL) Swift amateurs 04:27:54   135 

60 51 HINRICHS Ronald (NL) Tandje Hoger 04:28:15 8'14" 152 

61 201 RUCHTIE Wouter (NL) Hanzerenners Zwolle 04:31:32 11'31" 147 

62 54 HOEKSTRA Igmar (NL) Tandje Hoger 04:38:59 18'58" 144 

63 360 ALAERTS Wouter ** *** 04:41:34 21'33" 154 

64 363 DE JONGE Daan (NL) ** RTV Oldenzaalse WCL 04:51:00 30'59" 171 



  GPM     pts pts   pts 

1 121 DERUETTE Thomas  SLC2 16 5   21 

2 40 VAN DER TOUW Milan (NL) Tactic racing team 3 8   11 

3 53 LEHNEN Thomas  ECW 10     10 

4 127 DE LIE Axel Crabbé Toitures-CC Chevigny   8   8 

5 100 CLAISSE Etienne Team Best Friends   3   3 

6 401 VAN GOIDSENHOVEN Kurt ** SLC2   3   3 

                

  RUSH     pts pts   pts 

1 401 VAN GOIDSENHOVEN Kurt ** SLC2 8 3   11 

2 14 GOOLAERTS Stijn  Rupel Cycling Team 3 8   11 

3 121 DERUETTE Thomas  SLC2 5     5 

4 89 LIGTENBERG Lex (NL) Team Utreg   5   5 

 


